INCLINATION REPORT

OPERATOR COQUINA Oil Corporation ADDRESS 200 Building of the Southwest- Midland, Tx.

LEASE Watkins-Federal WELL NO. 1 FIELD

LOCATION	Section 4-19S-27E	Eddy County, New Mexico	
Depth	Angle (Inclination 'degre	es) Displacement	Displacement Accumulated
300	1	5,25	5.25
800	3/4	6.55	11.80
1390	1	10.33	22.13
1880	1	8.58	30.71
2362	1-3/4	14.70	45.41
2854	2	17.17	62.58
3358	1-1/2	13.20	75.78
3850	1-3/4	15.01	90.79
4360	1	8,93	99.72
4510	1	2.63	102.35
5010	1-1/4	10.90	113.25
5494	1-1/2	12.68	125.93
5970	1-1/2	12.47	138.40
6490	1-1/2	13.62	152.02
6797	1-1/2	· 8.04	160.06
7350	1-3/4	16.87	176.93
7687	1-3/4	10.28	187.21
8460	2	26.98	214.19
8929	1-1/4	10.22	224.41
9528	1/2	5.21	229.62
10,025	1/2	4.32	233.94

REGEIVED

1-1 1 1 1974

(), (), C. ANTEGIA, DEFICE

I hereby certify that the above data as set forth is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.

CACTUS DRILLING CORPORATION By: DRILLING SUPERINTENDENT Title:

Affidavit:

Before me, the undersigned authority, appeared <u>A.C. Normal</u> known to me to be the person whose name is subscribed herebelow, who, on making deposition, under oath states that he is acting for and in behalf of the operator of the well identified above, and that to the best of his knowledge and belief such well was not intentionally deviated from the true vertical whatsoever.

(Affiant's Signature)

Sworn and subscribed to in my presence on this the l^{-t} day of m_{t}

19 74

June 1, 1974

in and for the County 'Notary ____, State of Texas of midland

Seal.